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Representation:  Landowner 
83575 Territorial Hwy 
Eugene, OR  97405 
(541) 344-4991 
coyote8199@toast.net 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
John Breese 
Representation:  Landowner 
3315 SE Paulina Hwy 
Prineville, OR  97754-9702 
(541) 447-6762 
jlbreese@crestviewcable.com 
Date Joined:  2001 
 
Matt Delaney 
Representation:  Forestry Consultant 
Delaney Forestry Services 
38674 Harrington Drive 
Lebanon, OR  97355 
(541) 990-4306 
Cell:  (541) 990-4306 
mdelaney1@centurytel.net 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Ken Everett 
Representation:  Forestry Consultant 
MAP, Inc. 
PO Box 1200 
19170 S Molalla Ave 
Oregon City, OR  97045 
(503) 655-5524 
Fax:  (503) 655-6578 
ken@mapforesters.com 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Rick Fletcher 
Representation:  OSU Forestry Extension 
OSU Forestry Extension 
1849 NW 9th Street 
Corvallis, OR  97330-2144 
(541) 766-3554 
Cell:  (541) 231-9322 
Fax:  (541) 766-3549 
rick.fletcher@oregonstate.edu 
Date Joined:  2001 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mike Haasken 
Representation:  Stewardship Forester 
Oregon Dept. of Forestry 
14995 S Hwy 211 
Molalla, OR  97038-8441 
(503) 829-2216 
Fax:  (503) 829-4736 
mhaaskin@odf.state.or.us 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Mike Heath, Interim Chair 
Representation:  Forest Products Industry 
Stimson Lumber Co. 
520 SW Yamhill St., Suite 700 
Portland, OR  97204 
(503) 357-2131 
MHeath@stimsonlumber.com 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Jim Johnson 
Representation:  OSU College of Forestry 
OSU College of Forestry 
109 E Richardson Hall 
Corvallis, OR  97330 
(541) 737-8954 
Fax:  (541) 737-3008 
jim.johnson@oregonstate.edu 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Tom Stoops 
Representation:  Oregon Dept. of Energy 
Oregon Dept. of Energy 
625 Marion Street NE 
Salem, OR  97301 
(503) 378-8328 
Tom.Stoops@state.or.us 
Date Joined:  2006 
 
Sara Vickerman 
Representation:  Environmental 
Defenders of Wildlife 
1880 Willamette Falls Dr., #200 
West Linn, OR  97068 
(503) 697-3222 
Fax:  (503) 697-3268 
svickerman@defenders.org 
Date Joined:  2001 
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Jim Cathcart 
Forest Resource Trust Manager 
Oregon Dept. of Forestry 
2600 State Street, Bldg D 
Salem, OR  97310 
(503) 945-7493 
Fax:  (503) 945-7416 
jcathcart@odf.state.or.us 
 
Linda Price 
Forest Resource Trust Admin. 
Oregon Dept. of Forestry 
2600 State Street, Bldg D 
Salem, OR  97310 
(503) 945-7368 
lprice@odf.state.or.us 
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